2022 North Harbour ‘P’ Class Tanner Cup Selection Trials

Rank | Fleet
1st P
Class
2nd |P
Class
3rd P
Class
4th P
Class
5th P
Class
6th P
Class
7th P
Class
8th P
Class
9th P
Class
10th |P
Class
11th |P
Class
12th |P
Class
13th |P
Class
14th |P
Class
15th |P
Class

Results are final as of 17:09 on December 13, 2021

SailNo | Club

75

314

309

979

55

373

22

40

404

303

105

20

62

19

Murrays
Bay Sailing
Club

Wakatere
Boating
Club

Wakatere
Boating
Club

Murrays
Bay Sailing
Club

Wakatere
Boating
Club

Murrays
Bay Sailing
Club

Murrays
Bay Sailing
Club

Wakatere
Boating
Club

Murrays
Bay Sailing
Club

Wakatere
Boating
Club

Wakatere
Boating
Club

Murrays
Bay Sailing
Club

Murrays
Bay Sailing
Club

Murrays
Bay Sailing
Club

Murrays
Bay Sailing
Club

Murrays Bay Sailing Club

HelmName

Joe Leith

William
Mason

Tom
Pilkington

Blake
McKinnon

Ashton
Cooke

Nathan
Soper

Arran Begic

Andrew
Jensen

Toby Dunn

Liam
Richards

Tessa
Clinton

Jess
Handley

Chloe Turner

Flinn Olson

George
Turner

P Class Fleet

HelmSex | R1
1112
Male 2.0
Male 1.0
Male (9.0)
Male 6.0
Male 3.0
Male 4.0
Male (12.0)
Male 10.0
Male 7.0
Male 5.0
Female |8.0
Female |(16.0)
Female |15.0
Male 11.0
Male 13.0

R2
11/12

1.0

(2.0)

7.0

3.0

(14.0

SCP)

6.0

10.0

4.0

(13.0)

8.0

11.0

12.0

14.0

9.0

15.0

R3
11/12

1.0

6.0

5.0

9.0

4.0

3.0

8.0

7.0

12.0

(13.0)

15.0

11.0

10.0

16.0

R4
11/12

1.0

2.0

6.0

4.0

5.0

7.0

3.0

12.0

(14.0)

8.0

10.0

13.0

11.0

15.0

RS
12/12

2.0

1.0

4.0

10.0

5.0

9.0

(13.0)

3.0

6.0

8.0

(16.0)

28.0
DNF

19.0

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 30, Scoring system: Appendix A

R6
12/12

(27.0

RET)

2.0

1.0

(27.0

UFD)

6.0

9.0

3.0

7.0

4.0

8.0

5.0

10.0

12.0

(31.0

DNC)

(27.0
UFD)

Total

34.0

10.0

33.0

55.0

42.0

39.0

44.0

45.0

46.0

53.0

53.0

74.0

81.0

100.0

105.0

Nett

7.0

8.0

24.0

28.0

28.0

30.0

32.0

32.0

33.0

39.0

40.0

58.0

65.0

69.0

78.0



Rank | Fleet | SailNo | Club HelmName |HelmSex |R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total | Nett
1112 (1112 (1112 |11/12 | 12/12 | 12/12
16th |P 834 Murrays Gemma Male 170 |16.0 |17.0 |17.0 [(24.0) |[13.0 [104.0|80.0
Class Bay Sailing | Hebberd
Club
17th | P 1 Wakatere | Jack Male 14.0 180 |(14.0 |20.0 |14.0 |(27.0 |107.0|80.0
Class Boating Craddock UFD)
Club
18th |P 345 Murrays Keaton Lay | Male (27.0) [21.0 [18.0 |[16.0 |17.0 |16.0 |115.0 88.0
Class Bay Sailing
Club
19th |P 977 Murrays Isla Barker |Female |[19.0 |(23.0 |((26.0)|22.0 (120 |[15.0 [117.0 91.0
Class Bay Sailing
Club
20th |P 44 Murrays Blake Dyer | Male (31.0 |{17.0 [19.0 [18.0 |21.0 |18.0 |124.0|93.0
Class Bay Sailing DNS)
Club
21st |P 963 Murrays Zara Scott Female [20.0 [19.0 |22.0 |(25.0)/20.0 [14.0 |120.0(95.0
Class Bay Sailing
Club
22nd |P 171 Murrays Gretel Female |(23.0) |20.0 |20.0 |[23.0 |22.0 |(17.0 |125.0102.0
Class Bay Sailing | Satterthwaite
Club
23rd |P 0 Murrays Isaac Gaites | Male 18.0 |22.0 |25.0 |24.0 |15.0 |(27.0 |131.0|104.0
Class Bay Sailing UFD)
Club
24th |P 49 Murrays Emily Turner | Female |22.0 |(26.0) |21.0 |19.0 |23.0 |19.0 |130.0104.0
Class Bay Sailing
Club
25th |P 4 Murrays Guy Gager |Male 21.0 [25.0 |24.0 |21.0 |(26.0) |20.0 |137.0|111.0
Class Bay Sailing
Club
26th |P 853 Murrays Jago Male 26.0 [(30.0 |28.0 |29.0 [(18.0 |[11.0 |142.0|112.0
Class Bay Sailing | Cleghorn 0Cs) RET
Club
27th | P 81 Murrays Corban Dyer | Male 25.0 |[(27.0)|27.0 |27.0 |25.0 [21.0 |152.0(125.0
Class Bay Sailing
Club
28th |P 80 Murrays Greta Hutton |Female (24.0 |24.0 |23.0 |26.0 |(31.0 |31.0 |159.0|128.0
Class Bay Sailing DNC) |DNC
Club
20th |P 330 Murrays Ben Hall Male (31.0 |[28.0 [30.0 |31.0 [31.0 |31.0 [182.0151.0
Class Bay Sailing DNS) RET |DNC |DNC |DNC
Club
30th |P 55A Wakatere | Cam Brown |Male (31.0 [ 31.0 [31.0 |31.0 [31.0 |31.0 [186.0|155.0
Class Boating DNS) |[DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC
Club

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.11
www.sailwave.com




