2022 North Harbour 'P' Class Tanner Cup Selection Trials

Murrays Bay Sailing Club

Results are final as of 17:09 on December 13, 2021

P Class Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 30, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	SailNo	Club	HelmName	HelmSex	R1 11/12	R2 11/12	R3 11/12	R4 11/12	R5 12/12	R6 12/12	Total	Nett
1st	P Class	75	Murrays Bay Sailing Club	Joe Leith	Male	2.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	(27.0 RET)	34.0	7.0
2nd	P Class	314	Wakatere Boating Club	William Mason	Male	1.0	(2.0)	2.0	2.0	1.0	2.0	10.0	8.0
3rd	P Class	309	Wakatere Boating Club	Tom Pilkington	Male	(9.0)	7.0	6.0	6.0	4.0	1.0	33.0	24.0
4th	P Class	979	Murrays Bay Sailing Club	Blake McKinnon	Male	6.0	3.0	5.0	4.0	10.0	(27.0 UFD)	55.0	28.0
5th	P Class	55	Wakatere Boating Club	Ashton Cooke	Male	3.0	(14.0 SCP)	9.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	42.0	28.0
6th	P Class	373	Murrays Bay Sailing Club	Nathan Soper	Male	4.0	6.0	4.0	(9.0)	7.0	9.0	39.0	30.0
7th	P Class	22	Murrays Bay Sailing Club	Arran Begic	Male	(12.0)	10.0	3.0	7.0	9.0	3.0	44.0	32.0
8th	P Class	40	Wakatere Boating Club	Andrew Jensen	Male	10.0	4.0	8.0	3.0	(13.0)	7.0	45.0	32.0
9th	P Class	404	Murrays Bay Sailing Club	Toby Dunn	Male	7.0	(13.0)	7.0	12.0	3.0	4.0	46.0	33.0
10th	P Class	303	Wakatere Boating Club	Liam Richards	Male	5.0	8.0	12.0	(14.0)	6.0	8.0	53.0	39.0
11th	P Class	105	Wakatere Boating Club	Tessa Clinton	Female	8.0	11.0	(13.0)	8.0	8.0	5.0	53.0	40.0
12th	P Class	20	Murrays Bay Sailing Club	Jess Handley	Female	(16.0)	12.0	15.0	10.0	11.0	10.0	74.0	58.0
13th	P Class	6	Murrays Bay Sailing Club	Chloe Turner	Female	15.0	14.0	11.0	13.0	(16.0)	12.0	81.0	65.0
14th	P Class	62	Murrays Bay Sailing Club	Flinn Olson	Male	11.0	9.0	10.0	11.0	28.0 DNF	(31.0 DNC)	100.0	69.0
15th	P Class	19	Murrays Bay Sailing Club	George Turner	Male	13.0	15.0	16.0	15.0	19.0	(27.0 UFD)	105.0	78.0

Rank	Fleet	SailNo	Club	HelmName	HelmSex	R1 11/12	R2 11/12	R3 11/12	R4 11/12	R5 12/12	R6 12/12	Total	Nett
16th	P Class	834	Murrays Bay Sailing Club	Gemma Hebberd	Male	17.0	16.0	17.0	17.0	(24.0)	13.0	104.0	80.0
17th	P Class	1	Wakatere Boating Club	Jack Craddock	Male	14.0	18.0	14.0	20.0	14.0	(27.0 UFD)	107.0	80.0
18th	P Class	345	Murrays Bay Sailing Club	Keaton Lay	Male	(27.0)	21.0	18.0	16.0	17.0	16.0	115.0	88.0
19th	P Class	977	Murrays Bay Sailing Club	Isla Barker	Female	19.0	23.0	(26.0)	22.0	12.0	15.0	117.0	91.0
20th	P Class	44	Murrays Bay Sailing Club	Blake Dyer	Male	(31.0 DNS)	17.0	19.0	18.0	21.0	18.0	124.0	93.0
21st	P Class	963	Murrays Bay Sailing Club	Zara Scott	Female	20.0	19.0	22.0	(25.0)	20.0	14.0	120.0	95.0
22nd	P Class	171	Murrays Bay Sailing Club	Gretel Satterthwaite	Female	(23.0)	20.0	20.0	23.0	22.0	17.0	125.0	102.0
23rd	P Class	0	Murrays Bay Sailing Club	Isaac Gaites	Male	18.0	22.0	25.0	24.0	15.0	(27.0 UFD)	131.0	104.0
24th	P Class	49	Murrays Bay Sailing Club	Emily Turner	Female	22.0	(26.0)	21.0	19.0	23.0	19.0	130.0	104.0
25th	P Class	4	Murrays Bay Sailing Club	Guy Gager	Male	21.0	25.0	24.0	21.0	(26.0)	20.0	137.0	111.0
26th	P Class	853	Murrays Bay Sailing Club	Jago Cleghorn	Male	26.0	(30.0 OCS)	28.0	29.0 RET	18.0	11.0	142.0	112.0
27th	P Class	81	Murrays Bay Sailing Club	Corban Dyer	Male	25.0	(27.0)	27.0	27.0	25.0	21.0	152.0	125.0
28th	P Class	80	Murrays Bay Sailing Club	Greta Hutton	Female	24.0	24.0	23.0	26.0	(31.0 DNC)	31.0 DNC	159.0	128.0
29th	P Class	330	Murrays Bay Sailing Club	Ben Hall	Male	(31.0 DNS)	28.0	30.0 RET	31.0 DNC	31.0 DNC	31.0 DNC	182.0	151.0
30th	P Class	55A	Wakatere Boating Club	Cam Brown	Male	(31.0 DNS)	31.0 DNC	31.0 DNC	31.0 DNC	31.0 DNC	31.0 DNC	186.0	155.0